Torneio Regional de Velocidade
Quarteira, 17- - 18-1-2015

Prova 27
18-01-2015 - 12:05

Masc., 50m Livres

Absolutos
Resultados Final

Pontos: FINA 2014

Lugar Nome

Final

BARBARA, Flavio Miguel
THEODORIS, Nathan Keith
SEQUEIRA, Tomas Loia
MEDEIROS, Pedro Santos
GOMES, Rodrigo Martins
BOLETA, Tiago Martins
ARAUJO, Francisco Conduto

©NogAWNPE

Ano  Clube

AGOSTINHO, Alexandre Escudier 86 Portinado

95 CFArmacenenses

95 Louletano / Loule Concelho
98 CFArmacenenses

98 Lagoa ac

98 FC Ferreiras

98 Louletano / Loule Concelho
98 Lagoa ac

Tempo Final

23.41
24.56
25.06
25.85
25.98
26.24
26.26
26.28

TReac Pts

652
564
531
484
477
463
461
460

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.33688

Registered to Associagdo De Natagdo Do Algarve
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